MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CBF

CB FA ABS
CB HORNET
CB X

CB XA ABS
CBRR

CBR RA ABS
NX

KIT TRASMISSIONE S-AC 15-41-112 AFAM A520XMR3

MODELLO CILINDRATA

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

ANNI
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2018
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2024
2024 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




